Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

12/04/2016 15:28:06 2016 VA Runner Blue & Gray 5k 12/04/2016
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Cat Time Grand
Plc Place Name City ST StartInt ChipTime Gun Time Time min/mile Ag Prix
Women's Overall
7 1/3 Anne Akagi LEESBURG VA 00:00:00 00:20:57 00:20:57 00:20:57 6:45 15 1000
8 2/3 PAMELA LOVETT Yorktown VA 00:00:01 00:21:06 00:21:07 00:21:006 6:47 54 998
10 3/3 Kim Nutter Fredericksburg VA 00:00:03 00:21:53 00:21:56 00:21:53 7:03 29 996
Women's 14 & under
46 1/29 Kayla Davies Fredericksburg VA 00:00:08 00:27:22 00:27:30 00:27:22 8:49 13 966
80 2/29 Alyssia Manuel Triangle VA 00:00:25 00:29:15 00:29:40 00:29:15 9:25 10 928
83 3/29 Jahaziah Griffin Woodbridge VA 00:00:37 00:29:12 00:29:49 00:29:12 9:24 10 922
85 4/29 Danica Sale Woodford VA 00:00:06 00:30:32 00:30:38 00:30:32 9:50 10 918
86 5/29 Lailani Villagomez Woodbridge VA 00:00:43 00:29:56 00:30:39 00:29:56 9:38 9 916
96 6/29 Emma Elizabeth Mayers Dumfries VA 00:00:20 00:31:26 00:31:46 00:31:26 10:07 14 904
97 7/29 Lisbeth Paz Romero Woodbridge VA 00:00:20 00:31:26 00:31:46 00:31:26 10:07 10 902
109 8/29 Tatiana Ward Woodbridge VA 00:00:32 00:33:07 00:33:39 00:33:07 10:40 10 884
127 9/29 Allison Casey Stafford VA 00:00:05 00:35:16 00:35:21 00:35:16 11:21 38 862
133 10/29 Elizabeth Atkins Woodbridge VA 00:00:43 00:35:21 00:36:04 00:35:21 11:23 10 858
144 11/29 Aerian Davis Dumfries Va 00:00:22 00:37:00 00:37:22 00:37:00 11:55 9 840
146 12/29 Laylah Parker Woodbridge VA 00:00:20 00:37:05 00:37:25 00:37:05 11:56 11 836
152 13/29 Briana Perez Woodbridge VA 00:00:24 00:37:55 00:38:19 00:37:55 12:12 9 828
155 14/29 Plamedi Yamba Yamba Woodbridge VA 00:00:20 00:38:41 00:39:01 00:38:41 12:27 9 822
158 15/29 Olivia Hamlin Woodbridge VA 00:00:20 00:39:56 00:40:16 00:39:56 12:51 10 818
159 16/29 Leslly Castellon Woodbridge VA 00:00:20 00:39:58 00:40:18 00:39:58 12:52 10 816
160 17/29 Sonya Rauda Woodbridge VA 00:00:24 00:39:54 00:40:18 00:39:54 12:51 10 814
161 18/29 Yeimy Martinez Woodbridge VA 00:00:24 00:39:56 00:40:20 00:39:56 12:51 10 812
181 19/29 Juliana Lopez Woodbridge VA 00:00:22 00:42:19 00:42:41 00:42:19 13:37 9 786
185 20/29 Belinda Espinalpaz Woodbridge VA 00:00:30 00:42:46 00:43:16 00:42:406 13:46 11 780
187 21/29 Arias Chavez Mariata Woodbridge VA 00:00:36 00:42:46 00:43:22 00:42:46 13:46 9 776
188 22/29 Jay;ah Parker Woodbridge VA 00:00:33 00:43:28 00:44:01 00:43:28 13:59 11 774
189 23/29 Arias Chavez Esparanza Woodbridge VA 00:00:40 00:43:21 00:44:01 00:43:21 13:57 11 772
191 24/29 Yameli Quiroga Woodbridge VA 00:00:42 00:43:41 00:44:23 00:43:41 14:04 10 770
196 25/29 Brooke Baldwin Woodbridge VA 00:00:33 00:46:05 00:46:38 00:46:05 14:50 10 760
218 26/29 Diana Tapia Woodbridge VA 00:00:33 00:51:42 00:52:15 00:51:42 16:38 10 730
220 27/29 Briana Reyes Woodbridge VA 00:01:21 00:51:12 00:52:33 00:51:12 16:29 11 726
223 28/29 Payton Lowery Woodbridge VA 00:00:39 00:52:05 00:52:44 00:52:05 16:46 10 722
227 29/29 Denae Moore Woodbridge VA 00:01:42 01:05:19 01:07:01 01:05:19 21:01 10 718
Women's 15-19
51 1/5 Sophia Zavadil Spotsylvania VA 00:00:13 00:27:22 00:27:35 00:27:22 8:49 16 962
67 2/5 Hannah! Evans Fredericksburg VA 00:00:02 00:28:46 00:28:48 00:28:46 9:16 16 942
71 3/5 Audrey Wilson Fredericksburg VA 00:00:01 00:29:12 00:29:13 00:29:12 9:24 15 934
94 4/5 Noor Al-Tall Falls Church VA 00:00:10 00:31:18 00:31:28 00:31:18 10:04 18 906
139 5/5 Seani McDonald Woodbridge VA 00:00:34 00:35:38 00:36:12 00:35:38 11:28 16 850
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Women's 20-24

Sophie Neems

Mary Ellen Wendt
Melissa Dudleson
Leira Carreon
Rebecca Johnson
Stephanie Terezon
Jenna Ortiz

Dulce Segura
Sarah Rearick

Charde Craye
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Samantha Miller
Jacqueline Erney
Sarah Khasawinah
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Erin Strange
Valerie Hill
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Brenda Padilla

Kristen Staples
Jacqueline Soriano
Christina Hartman
Jill Sarbaugh
Sierra Huber
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Sarah Ritchie
Jessica Lomax
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Women's 25-29
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Women's 30-34
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147 13/18
156 14/18
179 15/18
194 16/18
195 17/18
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Women's 35-39

53 1/10

89 2/10
113 3/10
120 4/10
168 5/10
170 6/10
175 7/10
183 8/10
211 9/10
226 10/10

Tamika Harris
Kelly Rastegari
Angie Woolner
Elizabeth Scalph
Halima Griffin

Georgina Gutierrez

Jennifer Shane
Lena Atkins

Kerry McKenney
Damaris Chavez

Women's 40-44

39 1/20
47 2/20
54 3/20
55 4/20

60 5/20

82 6/20
112 7/20
114 8/20
122 9/20
129 10/20
145 11/20
150 12/20
169 13/20
192 14/20
198 15/20
205 16/20
212 17/20
216 18/20
217 19/20
228 20/20

Stacey Berube
Lisa Marquez
Barbara O'Connor
Lauren Mackenzie
Donna German
Sherry Nichols
Tabitha Simms
Karen Crowder
Nancy Corradino
Marie Hertle
Megan Waterman
Sally Green
Reese Lesko

Rosa Rosas
Gretchen Kennedy
Tracy Lewellen
Danelle Rose
Janine Byrnes
Tracy Anderson
Betsi South

Women's 45-49
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154 8/11
164 9/11
165 10/11
176 11/11

J Harrington
Karen Schumm
Donna Marcil
Susan Ferrandino
Angie Young
Ursula Bivens
Loretta Englman
Angela Lutz
donna gamache
Melissa Harris
Rebecca Smith
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92 3/8 Andrea Carroll

126 4/8 Eileen Sexton

141 5/8 E Smith

163 6/8 Margaret Jones
172 7/8 Rebecca Slaughter
193 8/8 Marti Wilson

Women's 55-59

45 1/10 Deborah Bernardes
100 2/10 Peggy Bell

137 3/10 Lisa Peters

142 4/10 Cynthia Robinson
151 5/10 Linda Villalobos
167 6/10 Rebecca Blankenship
177 7/10 LD Wright-Turner
204 8/10 Linda Rudd
209 9/10 Angela Anderson
231 10/10 Theresa Reiner
Women's 60-64

58 1/5 Virgini Cotter
200 2/5 Debbie Reedy
201 3/5 kathleen waldvogel
206 4/5 Pat Holian
229 5/5 Velma Parker

Men's Overall
1 1/3 Evan Leach
2 2/3 Kyle Rogers
3 3/3 Vincent Jeter
Men's 14 & under
5 1/26 Luke Jockin
11 2/26 Benjamin Tidwell
29 3/26 Jeremy Bustillo
37 4/26 Kal Hines
43 5/26 Alec Amador
49 6/26 Pharyn Chasten
57 7/26 Ezra Dugosh
63 8/26 Braden Bronesky
75 9/26 AJ Hartley
77 10/26 Matthew Hartley
87 11/26 Sam Kennedy
110 12/26 Bernard Kelegha
124 13/26 Izahia Bentley
125 14/26 Charles Wright
131 15/26 Micah Fuller
132 16/26 Xavier Alexis Cruz
135 17/26 Leonardo Quintero
136 18/26 Ronald Jackson
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:39
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:46
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:01
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47
:14
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:13
:13
129
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53
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52
50
54

58
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55
59
59
59
57
56
57
58

63
60
63
62
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16
26
25

12
10
11
11
12
12
13
10
11
10
10
10

10
11

10
10

908
864
846
810
796
766

968
896
854
844
830
804
790
750
742
712

952
754
752
746
714

1000
998
996

992
986
962
952
946
942
936
930
924
920
914
900
890
888
882
880
878
876

1188
1296
1302
1478
1158
1322

1348
1351
1148
1286
1313
1329
1324
1290
1171
1282

1192
1281
1314
1228
1499

1237
1288
1229

1230
1311
1328
1473
1170
1454
1202
1450
1218
1220
1481
1479
1449
1165
1465
1456
1150
1475



149
166
171
173
190
221
224
225

19/26
20/26
21/26
22/26
23/26
24/26
25/26
26/26

Jackson Smith
Bryan Gardner
Alexander Lopez
Edgar Lopez

Malik Epps

Ibrahim Qureshi
Muhammad Noon
Abdur Rahmaan Noon

Men's 15-19

16
48
79
106
197
210

1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6

Jarod Markle
Adam Mayers
Jason Vann
Jordan Palomares
Bradley Ekren
Nathan Lewellen

Men's 20-24

4
56

1/2
2/2

Mason Mendnehall
Nathan Markle

Men's 25-29

42

1/1

Kyle Gauker

Men's 30-34

12
13
33
59
65

1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

Nathan Aylesworth
Daniel Furr
Rich Simpson
Punith Naik
Michael Balderson

Men's 35-39

6
18
24

130
215
230

1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6

Charlie Sayers
Joel West

Tom Badoud
Doug Hertle
Matt Heiler
Edwin Wright

Men's 40-44

26
35
76
95
111
174
178
184
208

1/9
2/9
3/9
4/9
5/9
6/9
7/9
8/9
9/9

Steve Rimel

Gil Palomares

Chris Hartley

Robert Davies
Christopher Mayers
James Michael Porter
Todd Leggett
William Castellon
Dean Miller

Men's 45-49

14
23
30

1/7
2/
3/7

James Lafferty
William Evans
Joseph Savoy

Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Woodbridge

Spotsylvania
Dumfries
Triangle
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Spotsylvania

Bristow
Spotsylvania

Arlington

Hopewell

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Colonial Beach

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

Woodbridge
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Dumfries
Woodbridge
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Oxon Hill

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
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VA

VA
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VA
VA
VA
VA
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852
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984
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990
976
966
884
838
830

964
956
922
908
898
860
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854
844

980
968
960

1303
1467
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1459
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1494
1493

1252
1488
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1458
1242

1258
1253

1468

1175
1209
1300
1265
1177

1294
1320
1176
1225
1223
1166
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David Dudleson
Raymond Carroll
Michael Courtemanche
Stephen Fuller

Steve Berra

Tod Kehrli
Edward Sinclair
James Robison
Vince Tassa
Howard Thomas
Robert Bingaman
David Anderson

Mike Brooks

Bob Mendenhall
Robert Arnold
Michael Davis
charles k condiff
Randy Wilson
William Reiner
Marc Goldstrom
Beng Kuan Yeap
Jeff Peterson
William Leggett
Harry Mack

73 4/7
78 5/7
148 6/7
202 1/7
Men's 50-54
19 1/8
38 2/8
50 3/8
62 4/8
107 5/8
119 6/8
162 7/8
213 8/8
Men's 55-59
20 1/9
21 2/9
36 3/9
93 4/9
104 5/9
115 6/9
116 7/9
128 8/9
157 9/9
Men's 60-64
9 1/1
Men's 65-69
90 1/3
180 2/3
203 3/3

William Waldvogel

Spotsylvania
Stafford
Locust Grove
Lorton

Fredericksburg
Glenmoore
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Dumfries

King George
Spotsylvania
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Bristow
Mechanicsville
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
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36
57
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13:
15:
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49
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58
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57
55
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68

69
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926
918
874
848

974
950
940
932
902
892
868
840

972
970
954
910
906
896
894
886
870

988
912

856
846

1200
1189
1193
1466

1337
1233
1301
1287
1308
1309
1180
1172

1183
1257
1174
1197
1191
1323
1283
1211
1325

1273
1240

1249
1315



